Bus

Bus FLORYA -SAHIL YOLU- TAKSIM Florya - Taksim

Direction
Florya — Taksim

2 stops

Open route schedule

Florya

Taksim

Route schedule
Florya — Taksim

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Florya

Stops: 2

Go to website

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

08:00

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Kl
Basaksehir
K33
K-34

K15

K:191
K431
K192
K182

2 K.192

i | Kilg4

K'uquk&qkmece

wNCllar. z_

Waz. . A
]
[iEE

Ko 195

) K38
Sultatigas; e AL
s T N 37 K
il 1= 6T
€ Kagithane
F KT H:a
5 . . LEL
W20 LR Nurtepe gl i
Gaziosmanpasa=! &7 FaT
i Eylipsultan ’
s Besiktas o
Bagcilar Bayrampasd \ R
Glngtiren Kol Halus L sktidar - #12
K25 Fati! e i A12
o] ati _ i
K= il # o i
Bakiceliavien stanbul X
Zeytink g - Kadikaiy

@_OpenStreétMap contributors

B FLORYA -SAHIL YOLU- TAKSIM — Florya - Taksim BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FLORYA-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-TAKS%C4%B0M-3886482885-1303950234
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FLORYA-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-TAKS%C4%B0M-3886482885-1303950234
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FLORYA-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-TAKS%C4%B0M-3886482885-1303950234

Direction Route schedule

Taksim — Florya Taksim — Florya
2 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00
Taksim
Wednesday 06:00
Florya
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: Taksim
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

FLORYA -SAHIL YOLU- TAKSIM Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FLORYA-SAH%C4%B0L-YOLU-TAKS%C4%B0M-3886482885-1303950234

